LEDMPALPRO15-FGS Full Glare Shield, 15W
LEDMPALPRO15-HGS Half Glare Shield, 15W
LEDMPALPRO15-WG Wire Guard, 15W
LEDMPALPRO30-FGS Full Glare Shield, 30W
LEDMPALPRO30-HGS Half Glare Shield, 30W
LEDMPALPRO30-WG Wire Guard, 30W
LEDMPALPRO50-FGS Full Glare Shield, 50W
LEDMPALPRO50-HGS Half Glare Shield, 50W
LEDMPALPRO50-WG Wire Guard, 50W
▪ Available in 3000k (warm white), 4000k (neutral white) and 5000k
(cool white) color temperatures.*
▪ Long-life LEDs provide up to 372,000 hours of operation with at
least 70% of initial lumen output (L70).**

▪ Wireway enclosure is sealed with a water-tight, silicon rubber
gasket.
▪ Easy installation in new construction or retrofit applications.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Project:
Type:
Catalog #:
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
WET
2kV
Surge
Protection
STANDARD
IP66
FEATURES
LEDMPALPRO15-50 15-50 Watt, Premium Multi-
Purpose LED Area Luminaire
▪ cULus listed for wet locations in ambient temperatures from -20°C
to 45°C (-4°F to 113°F).
▪ IP66 rated for ingress protection.